

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 35067 Version: 1 Name: 330 E Wilson Variance Request

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Denied

File created: 7/31/2014 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 8/14/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Palladia, LLC, owner of property located at 330 E. Wilson Street, request a rear yard variance and

design standard variance for ground floor parking for their six-story mixed use residential/commerical

building.

Ald. District #6 Rummel

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 330 E Wilson St.pdf, 2. 330 E. Wilson St. Staff Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/14/2014	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Approve	Fail

Title

Palladia, LLC, owner of property located at 330 E. Wilson Street, request a rear yard variance and design standard variance for ground floor parking for their six-story mixed use residential/commerical building. Ald. District #6 Rummel